Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q1 The Clarksville School System provides a safe learning environment
for my child.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Disagree I

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 91.18% 31
Disagree 2.94% 1
Unsure or N/A 5.88% 2
TOTAL 34
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q2 The faculty and staff are friendly and welcoming.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 88.24%
Disagree 5.88%

Unsure or N/A 5.88%
TOTAL

2/22
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q3 The buildings and grounds are clean and well-maintained.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 94.12%
Disagree 5.88%

Unsure or N/A 0.00%
TOTAL

3/22
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q4 Teachers have a positive attitude toward my child.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 97.06%
Disagree 0.00%

Unsure or N/A 2.94%
TOTAL

4722
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q5 | check my child's grades, assignments, absences, and discipline
referrals on the school's internet grading program (Home Access Center).

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 58.82% 20
Disagree 29.41% 10
Unsure or N/A 11.76% 4
TOTAL 34
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q6 | access the internet at home via Planbook.com or Schoology to view
my student's lessons, projects, schedule, and assignments.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Unsure/not able

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 76.47% 26
Disagree 14.71%

Unsure/not able 8.82%

TOTAL 34
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q7 Teachers respond to my phone calls, notes or emails within 24 hours.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0
Disagree

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 85.29% 29
Disagree 0.00% 0
Unsure or N/A 14.71% 5
TOTAL 34
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q8 Clarksville educational programs provides the necessary tools for my
child to receive a great education.

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

Disagree .

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 84.85% 28
Disagree 9.09% 3
Unsure or N/A 6.06% 2
TOTAL 33
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q9 Homework assignments seem to be relevant and of reasonable length.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Disagree .

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 85.29% 29
Disagree 8.82% 3
Unsure or N/A 5.88% 2
TOTAL 34
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q10 My child's education is important to the teachers and administrators.

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

Disagree I

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 87.88% 29
Disagree 6.06% 2
Unsure or N/A 6.06% 2
TOTAL 33
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q11 | read through the student handbook with my child to gain a better
understanding of the rules and policies of the school.

Answered: 34

Skipped: 0

Unsure or N/A

ANSWER CHOICES
Agree
Disagree

Unsure or N/A

TOTAL
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10%

20%

30%

40% 50%
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60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
67.65%

17.65%

14.71%

90% 100%
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q12 | have read and signed the School/Parent Compact.

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1
Disagree

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 96.97%
Disagree 0.00%

Unsure or N/A 3.03%
TOTAL

12/22
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q13 | have been provided with the district/building parental engagement
policy.

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

Disagree .

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 72.73% 24
Disagree 9.09% 3
Unsure or N/A 18.18% 6
TOTAL 33
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q14 | have been provided with explanation of the district's Title | programs.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 61.76% 21
Disagree 20.59% 7
Unsure or N/A 17.65% 6
TOTAL 34
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q15 | attend parent/teacher meetings when offered.

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

Disagree I

Unsure or N/A

ANSWER CHOICES
Agree
Disagree

Unsure or N/A

TOTAL

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
96.97%

3.03%

0.00%
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q16 | volunteer my time and talents at the school when possible.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Unsure or N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 58.82%
Disagree 26.47%
Unsure or N/A 14.71%
TOTAL

16 /22
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q17 | have visited a Clarksville Schools Parent Resource Center.

Unsure or N/A

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 14.71%
Disagree 58.82%
Unsure or N/A 26.47%
TOTAL

17722
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q18 Grades k-5: | read with or to my child at least three times per
week.Grades 6-12: | talk about or read the same/similar book(s) my
student reads at least three times a week.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 58.82%

No 17.65%
Sometimes 23.53%
TOTAL

18 /22

20

34



Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q19 | prefer to receive school information via (select all that apply)

email

phone

mail

cell phone app
or text message

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

emalil

phone

mail

cell phone app or text message

Total Respondents: 34

Answered: 34

40%
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RESPONSES
44.12%

38.24%

23.53%

88.24%
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

parent

guardian

community
member

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

parent
guardian

community member

TOTAL

Q201 am a...

Answered: 34
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q21 My child(ren) attend(s) Check all that apply:

Answered: 34

High School
grades 10-12

Junior High
grades 8-9

Middle school
grades 6-7

Elementary
school grade...

Primary grades
k-1

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

High School grades 10-12
Junior High grades 8-9

Middle school grades 6-7
Elementary school grades 2-5

Primary grades k-1

Total Respondents: 34
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Parent and Family Engagement Survey in English

Q22 Comments

Answered: 7 Skipped: 27
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